
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 

No. 
93 

131 
666 
111 

8 
528 
178 

24 
628 
119 
144 

30 
37 
35 
90 
66 
43 
63 
42 
16 

911 
46 

255 
47 
68 
44 
22 
34 

Name 
FALETTI Andrea 
PAGNI Daniele 
EVANGELISTI Sandro 
ZANFORLINI Manuel 
ROLLO Riccardo 
VENTURELLI Gianluca 
VALENTE Alessio Angelo 
FERRARIO Alan 
KOCINA Simone 
MAIONE Alfonso 
SERENO Marco 
ARIFI Renato 
ESPOSITO Antonio 
LEVER Filippo 
GONNELLA Marco 
DEROSA Daniele 
PEROTTI Fabrizio 
FOTI Ermes 
MAINARDI Gianluca 
IACAZZI Lorenzo 
AMATO Wilcker 
OLIVARI Matteo 
LUPI Roberto 
ACRI Riccardo 
PAGLIA Lorenzo 
TOMASONI Marco 
DONES Luca 
TREZZI Alessandro 

Class 
E2T 
E1000 
E1000 
E600 
E600 
E600 
E1000 
E600 
E1000 
E600 
E1000 
E1000 
E600 
E600 
E600 
E1000 
E1000 
E1000 
E1000 
E1000 
E600 
E600 
E2T 
E600 
E1000 
E1000 
E1000 
E2T 

Model/Engine 
KAWASAKI 
KAWASAKI 
YAMAHA 
KAWASAKI 
CF MOTO NK 
DUCATI 
HONDA 
YAMAHA 
APRILIA 
YAMAHA 
Ducati 848 
APRILIA 
YAMAHA 
SUZUKI 
SUZUKI 
SUZUKI 
APRILIA 
BMW 
YAMAHA 
BMW 
YAMAHA 
KAWASAKI 
APRILIA 
KAWASAKI 
bmw 
APRILIA 
YAMAHA 
APRILIA 

Best Tm 
1:19.033 
1:20.689 
1:20.730 
1:20.754 
1:22.205 
1:22.328 
1:22.902 
1:22.923 
1:23.039 
1:23.221 
1:23.941 
1:24.243 
1:24.973 
1:25.160 
1:25.174 
1:25.276 
1:25.980 
1:26.057 
1:26.376 
1:27.690 
1:28.327 
1:29.021 
1:30.624 
1:32.163 
1:33.049 
1:36.813 

Diff 

1.656 
1.697 
1.721 
3.172 
3.295 
3.869 
3.890 
4.006 
4.188 
4.908 
5.210 
5.940 
6.127 
6.141 
6.243 
6.947 
7.024 
7.343 
8.657 
9.294 
9.988 

11.591 
13.130 
14.016 
17.780 

Gap 

1.656 
0.041 
0.024 
1.451 
0.123 
0.574 
0.021 
0.116 
0.182 
0.720 
0.302 
0.730 
0.187 
0.014 
0.102 
0.704 
0.077 
0.319 
1.314 
0.637 
0.694 
1.603 
1.539 
0.886 
3.764 

Laps 
7 
5 
5 
9 
4 
5 
8 
7 

10 
5 
6 
5 
8 
5 
6 
8 
5 
4 
5 
5 
5 
3 
2 
5 
4 
4 

1 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 24/03/2024 09:39:53 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Ligurbike 24.03.2024 
ESPERTI 

1 Turno Prove Libere Esperti 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 9:19:42 

"Riccardo Paletti" - 4 settori 2,350 km 

24/03/2024 09:20 


